
0 0

3 45 Arbitre :  MARTELET Bernard

Référence Pcn : 3851101

1 CLASSEMENT ALTERNE Indice Pcn : 0

Fédération Française de Tarot ¤ Emmanuel ¤ 01 juin 2016

Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos % Pcn Pp

1 1001090 DAUER Eric Alsace 05 1N O5 A 61,286
2 1010163  DONZEAU Philippe   F.Comté 09 1N S4 A 60,595
3 1010311  RIEDMANN Laurent Alsace 07  1P E3 A 60,417
4 1008644  DAMOISEAU Nicolas Alsace 05  1P N1 A 59,167
5 1015694 COURTNEY Kevin Lorraine 01 1K S6 A 57,321
6 1006921  VOISINET Christophe F.Comté 09 1C E1 A 56,905
7 1007560  GAILLARDET Sullivan F. Comté 09  1P O2 A 55,059
8 1001212 ZIMBER Olivier Alsace 05 1N N6 A 52,500
9 1002241  LIGIER Pascal F. Comté 09  1P S7 A 55,952

10 1001116 SCHWEITZER Christian Alsace 04 1K O6 A 53,369
11 1001079 PEREZ Adrien F.Comté 13 1 N E9 A 51,369
12 1001213 GROSJEAN Alexandre F.Comté 09 1K N7 A 51,310
13 1007629  MARCHAND David Alsace 04  1C S8 A 53,571
14 1001030 CURTIL J Claude F.Comté 09 1C O7 A 51,167
15 1001067 THIEBAUT Dominique Lorraine 10 1P E7 A 50,298
16 1005656  SAUNOIS Jean-Claude F. Comté 04  1T N5 A 49,833
17 1001134 CARMAGNAT Michael F.Comté 09 1N S9 A 51,250
18 1001060 GASCHE Andre F.Comté 09 1K E4 A 49,881
19 1002290  PORCEDDU Guillaume F.Comté 09 1P O1 A 49,762
20 1002098  CHEVALIER Francis Lorraine 10  1P N4 A 49,702
21 1001649 FROMMWEILER Guy Alsace 04 1P S1 A 51,143
22 1007556  PASTEUR Jean F. Comté 03  1T E6 A 48,905
23 1003436  FONTERET Christian F. Comté 03  1T O9 A 48,512
24 1001676 SYDA Gilles Alsace 04 1P N9 A 47,619
25 1005685  CARMAGNAT Raphaël F. Comté 09  1C N2 A 46,726
26 100154 ENGEL Pascal Alsace 03 1P E5 A 46,107
27 1001602 WEILL Marc F.Comté 09 1N O3 A 45,417
28 1005667  DELAITRE Jean-Luc Lorraine 10  1T S5 A 41,464
29 1006374  KRATTINGER Hervé F. Comté 03  1K N8 A 45,655
30 1001244 OLIVIER Guy F.Comté 09 1T E8 A 44,440
31 1013811  HETZ Grégory Lorraine 10  1K O8 A 42,917
32 1002985  BECAM Thierry F. Comté 09  1P S3 A 38,988
33 1001047 RAMIS Gilbert F.Comté 09 1K N3 A 45,631
34 1010307  CLEMENT Jean-Luc Lorraine 10 1K O4 A 41,369
35 1014744  CHUDZY Cyril Lorraine 10  1K E2 A 40,536
36 1001018 WEIMERT Raymond Alsace 05 1P S2 A 38,571
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3 37 Arbitre :  MARTELET Bernard

Référence Pcn : 7

1 CLASSEMENT ALTERNE Indice Pcn : 1,8

Fédération Française de Tarot ¤ Emmanuel ¤ 01 juin 2016

Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos % Pcn Pp

1 1007629  MARCHAND David Alsace 04  1P N3 A 66,667
2 1003436  FONTERET Christian F. Comté 03  1T S7 A 60,810
3 1002290  PORCEDDU Guillaume Bourgogne 04  1NO3 A 58,333
4 1007556  PASTEUR Jean F. Comté 03  1T E1 A 54,762
5 1001213 GROSJEAN Alexandre 0 O2 A 57,833
6 1002241  LIGIER Pascal F. Comté 09  1K S3 A 54,952
7 1001090 DAUER Eric 0 N1 A 53,869
8 1001212 ZIMBER Olivier 0 E5 A 53,274
9 1008644  DAMOISEAU Nicolas Alsace 05  1K O6 A 54,559

10 1005656  SAUNOIS Jean-Claude F. Comté 04  1T E7 A 53,072
11 1001067 THIEBAUT Dominique 0 N5 A 50,595
12 1010163  DONZEAU Philippe   0  4T S2 A 50,000
13 1001079 PEREZ Adrien 0 O1 A 52,976
14 1001602 WEILL Marc 0 E2 A 51,488
15 1001060 GASCHE Andre 0 S6 A 48,214
16 1007560  GAILLARDET Sullivan F. Comté 09  1K N2 A 47,417
17 1015694  COURTNEY Kevin Lorraine 01  1K O7 A 52,476
18 1006921  VOISINET Christophe Alsace 05  1K E4 A 49,702
19 100154 #N/A S1 A 47,917
20 1001676 SYDA Gilles 0 N6 A 46,131
21 1001134 CARMAGNAT Michael 0 E6 A 46,726
22 1005685  CARMAGNAT Raphaël F. Comté 09  2T N7 A 43,845
23 1001116 SCHWEITZER Christian 0 S4 A 43,452
24 1002098  CHEVALIER Francis Lorraine 10  1K O4 A 42,262
25 1001030 CURTIL J Claude 0 S5 A 42,655
26 1010311  RIEDMANN Laurent Alsace 07  1C E3 A 40,476
27 1001649 FROMMWEILER Guy 0 N4 A 40,476
28 1005667  DELAITRE Jean-Luc Lorraine 10  1K O5 A 30,060
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3 45 Arbitre :  MARTELET Bernard

Référence Pcn : 7

1 CLASSEMENT GENERAL Indice Pcn : 1,8

Fédération Française de Tarot ¤ Emmanuel ¤ 01 juin 2016

Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos % Pcn Pp

1 1007629  MARCHAND David Alsace 04  1P N3 A 126,905 2880 25
2 1001090 DAUER Eric 0 N1 A 120,542 2707 17
3 1008644  DAMOISEAU Nicolas Alsace 05  1K O6 A 119,182 2534 12
4 1002241  LIGIER Pascal F. Comté 09  1K S3 A 116,400 2361 9
5 1010163  DONZEAU Philippe   0  4T S2 A 115,595 2188 7
6 1003436  FONTERET Christian F. Comté 03  1T S7 A 115,402 2016 5
7 1015694  COURTNEY Kevin Lorraine 01  1K O7 A 115,045 1843 4
8 1001213 GROSJEAN Alexandre 0 O2 A 114,926 1670 3
9 1002290  PORCEDDU Guillaume Bourgogne 04  1NO3 A 113,929 1555 2

10 1006921  VOISINET Christophe Alsace 05  1K E4 A 111,577 1440 1
11 1001212 ZIMBER Olivier 0 E5 A 111,101 1324
12 1001079 PEREZ Adrien 0 O1 A 109,643 1209
13 1007556  PASTEUR Jean F. Comté 03  1T E1 A 109,143 1094
14 1005656  SAUNOIS Jean-Claude F. Comté 04  1T E7 A 108,212 979
15 1007560  GAILLARDET Sullivan F. Comté 09  1K N2 A 107,218 864
16 1001067 THIEBAUT Dominique 0 N5 A 105,952 806
17 1010311  RIEDMANN Laurent Alsace 07  1C E3 A 104,941 748
18 1001060 GASCHE Andre 0 S6 A 102,917 691
19 1001134 CARMAGNAT Michael 0 E6 A 102,649
20 1001602 WEILL Marc 0 E2 A 102,053
21 1001116 SCHWEITZER Christian 0 S4 A 101,167
22 100154 #N/A S1 A 98,815
23 1001676 SYDA Gilles 0 N6 A 98,363
24 1001030 CURTIL J Claude 0 S5 A 98,087
25 1002098  CHEVALIER Francis Lorraine 10  1K O4 A 96,191
26 1001649 FROMMWEILER Guy 0 N4 A 95,667
27 1005685  CARMAGNAT Raphaël F. Comté 09  2T N7 A 94,956
28 1005667  DELAITRE Jean-Luc Lorraine 10  1K O5 A 74,530
29 1006374  KRATTINGER Hervé F. Comté 03  1K N8 A 45,655
30 1001244 OLIVIER Guy F.Comté 09 1T E8 A 44,440
31 1013811  HETZ Grégory Lorraine 10  1K O8 A 42,917
32 1002985  BECAM Thierry F. Comté 09  1P S3 A 38,988
33 1001047 RAMIS Gilbert F.Comté 09 1K N3 A 45,631
34 1010307  CLEMENT Jean-Luc Lorraine 10 1K O4 A 41,369
35 1014744  CHUDZY Cyril Lorraine 10  1K E2 A 40,536
36 1001018 WEIMERT Raymond Alsace 05 1P S2 A 38,571
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